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Team Ranking Women
team    player nr. round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 Total

1, Taiwan
Yang Chia -Chen 1 34 37 38 37 35 35 216
Ni  Pei-Yi 2 38 39 41 42 42 42 244
Ni Yu - Shan 3 44 43 50 46 42 47 272

Total 116 119 129 125 119 124 732

2, Japan 1
Koshimura  Yuki 1 43 43 53 42 46 40 267
Fujiwara  Riyoko 2 41 39 37 41 42 45 245
Kato Seiko 3 41 46 39 41 39 33 239

Total 125 128 129 124 127 118 751

3, Thailand
Nathamon  Tayutivuthikul 1 43 36 36 45 36 37 233
Saithip  Buntan 2 53 40 49 52 57 49 300
Pitchakarn  Chompulao 3 52 41 46 52 42 42 275

Total 148 117 131 149 135 128 808

4, Japan 2
Yoshida Momoko 1 45 38 42 40 44 40 249
Kusano  Yuki 2 54 50 54 50 52 48 308
Seki Michiko 3 43 47 38 41 44 42 255

Total 142 135 134 131 140 130 812
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Team Ranking Men
team    player nr. round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 Total

1, Thailand
Mongkon Nusai 1 49 46 43 46 42 42 268
Puasombatsak Phasut 2 35 33 30 34 37 39 208
Tanapol Puttipunpalit 3 33 35 37 43 37 35 220
Puasombatsak Tanet 4 40 41 39 38 41 43 242

Total 157 155 149 161 157 159 938

2, Japan
Ito  Satoshi 1 41 29 36 38 37 39 220
Ota  Osamu 2 44 44 42 44 43 44 261
Ozawa Keita 3 42 39 36 40 36 40 233
Sekinoyama  Junji 4 42 38 39 38 40 34 231

Total 169 150 153 160 156 157 945

3, Taiwan
Chiu  Wen-Hsien 1 42 37 43 41 40 38 241
Chen  Chao-Ming 2 39 36 38 39 34 41 227
Lai  Chin-Chou 3 45 44 41 37 41 44 252
Chang  Chia-Feng 4 38 37 42 37 42 36 232

Total 164 154 164 154 157 159 952



Team Ranking Women
team    player nr. round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 Total

1, Taiwan
Yang Chia -Chen 1 34 37 38 37 35 35 216
Ni  Pei-Yi 2 38 39 41 42 42 42 244
Ni Yu - Shan 3 44 43 50 46 42 47 272

Total 116 119 129 125 119 124 732

2, Japan 1
Koshimura  Yuki 1 43 43 53 42 46 40 267
Fujiwara  Riyoko 2 41 39 37 41 42 45 245
Kato Seiko 3 41 46 39 41 39 33 239

Total 125 128 129 124 127 118 751

3, Thailand
Nathamon  Tayutivuthikul 1 43 36 36 45 36 37 233
Saithip  Buntan 2 53 40 49 52 57 49 300
Pitchakarn  Chompulao 3 52 41 46 52 42 42 275
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Team Ranking Men
team    player nr. round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 Total

1, Germany
Paulsen  Achim 1 32 36 34 34 32 36 204
Junkermann Alexander 2 32 39 37 35 33 33 209
Templin Marco 3 35 35 34 33 31 33 201
Noack  Marcel 4 35 35 33 30 33 30 196

Total 134 145 138 132 129 132 810

2, Thailand
Mongkon Nusai 1 49 46 43 46 42 42 268
Puasombatsak Phasut 2 35 33 30 34 37 39 208
Tanapol Puttipunpalit 3 33 35 37 43 37 35 220
Puasombatsak Tanet 4 40 41 39 38 41 43 242

Total 157 155 149 161 157 159 938

3, Japan
Ito  Satoshi 1 41 29 36 38 37 39 220
Ota  Osamu 2 44 44 42 44 43 44 261
Ozawa Keita 3 42 39 36 40 36 40 233
Sekinoyama  Junji 4 42 38 39 38 40 34 231

Total 169 150 153 160 156 157 945

4, Taiwan
Chiu  Wen-Hsien 1 42 37 43 41 40 38 241
Chen  Chao-Ming 2 39 36 38 39 34 41 227
Lai  Chin-Chou 3 45 44 41 37 41 44 252
Chang  Chia-Feng 4 38 37 42 37 42 36 232

Total 164 154 164 154 157 159 952



round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 round 7 round 8 round 9 Total average

Girls
1 Nathamon  Tayutivuthikul Thailand 43 36 36 45 36 37 0 0 0 233 38,83
2 Chung Pi ju Taiwan 42 42 45 40 37 38 0 0 0 244 40,67
3 Yoshida Momoko Japan 45 38 42 40 44 40 0 0 0 249 41,50
4 Phuthita Puasombatsak Thailand 47 47 43 49 45 44 0 0 0 275 45,83
5 Chang  Hsin Yi Taiwan 44 47 49 50 50 45 0 0 0 285 47,50
6 Kusano  Yuki Japan 54 50 54 50 52 48 0 0 0 308 51,33

Boys
1 Puasombatsak Phasut Thailand 35 33 30 34 37 39 0 0 0 208 34,67
2 Ito  Satoshi Japan 41 29 36 38 37 39 0 0 0 220 36,67
3 Chang  Chia Hao Taiwan 36 40 38 45 38 41 0 0 0 238 39,67
4 Lin  Cheng Tai Taiwan 48 35 40 48 49 36 0 0 0 256 42,67
5 Mongkon Nusai Thailand 49 46 43 46 42 42 0 0 0 268 44,67

Women
1 Yang Chia -Chen Taiwan 34 37 38 37 35 35 0 0 0 216 36,00
2 Kato Seiko Japan 41 46 39 41 39 33 0 0 0 239 39,83
3 Ni  Pei-Yi Taiwan 38 39 41 42 42 42 0 0 0 244 40,67
4 Fujiwara  Riyoko Japan 41 39 37 41 42 45 0 0 0 245 40,83
5 Seki Michiko Japan 43 47 38 41 44 42 0 0 0 255 42,50
6 Koshimura  Yuki Japan 43 43 53 42 46 40 0 0 0 267 44,50
7 Ni Yu - Shan Taiwan 44 43 50 46 42 47 0 0 0 272 45,33
8 Pitchakarn  Chompulao Thailand 52 41 46 52 42 42 0 0 0 275 45,83
9 Ogura Yoshiko Japan 56 41 47 51 39 47 0 0 0 281 46,83

10 Saithip  Buntan Thailand 53 40 49 52 57 49 0 0 0 300 50,00
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Men
1 Tanapol Puttipunpalit Thailand 33 35 37 43 37 35 0 0 0 220 36,67
2 Chen  Chao-Ming Taiwan 39 36 38 39 34 41 0 0 0 227 37,83
3 Sekinoyama  Junji Japan 42 38 39 38 40 34 0 0 0 231 38,50
4 Chang  Chia-Feng Taiwan 38 37 42 37 42 36 0 0 0 232 38,67
5 Ozawa Keita Japan 42 39 36 40 36 40 0 0 0 233 38,83
6 Chiu  Wen-Hsien Taiwan 42 37 43 41 40 38 0 0 0 241 40,17
7 Puasombatsak Tanet Thailand 40 41 39 38 41 43 0 0 0 242 40,33
8 Takeda Yuto Japan 44 42 42 42 39 40 0 0 0 249 41,50
9 Lai  Chin-Chou Taiwan 45 44 41 37 41 44 0 0 0 252 42,00

10 Yanagishita  Tomokazu Japan 42 47 45 38 46 39 0 0 0 257 42,83
11 Ota  Osamu Japan 44 44 42 44 43 44 0 0 0 261 43,50
12 Onaru Yushi Japan 43 38 46 55 44 52 0 0 0 278 46,33



round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 round 7 round 8 round 9 Total average

Girls
1 Nathamon  Tayutivuthikul Thailand 43 36 36 45 36 37 0 0 0 233 38,83
2 Chung Pi ju Taiwan 42 42 45 40 37 38 0 0 0 244 40,67
3 Yoshida Momoko Japan 45 38 42 40 44 40 0 0 0 249 41,50
4 Phuthita Puasombatsak Thailand 47 47 43 49 45 44 0 0 0 275 45,83
5 Chang  Hsin Yi Taiwan 44 47 49 50 50 45 0 0 0 285 47,50
6 Kusano  Yuki Japan 54 50 54 50 52 48 0 0 0 308 51,33

Boys
1 Puasombatsak Phasut Thailand 35 33 30 34 37 39 0 0 0 208 34,67
2 Ito  Satoshi Japan 41 29 36 38 37 39 0 0 0 220 36,67
3 Chang  Chia Hao Taiwan 36 40 38 45 38 41 0 0 0 238 39,67
4 Lin  Cheng Tai Taiwan 48 35 40 48 49 36 0 0 0 256 42,67
5 Mongkon Nusai Thailand 49 46 43 46 42 42 0 0 0 268 44,67

Women
1 Piechotta  Nicole Germany 37 33 36 41 26 31 0 0 0 204 34,00
2 Yang Chia -Chen Taiwan 34 37 38 37 35 35 0 0 0 216 36,00
3 Cai Zu Guo China 38 35 41 34 38 33 0 0 0 219 36,50
4 Schäppi  Susanne Switzerland 36 36 44 36 32 39 0 0 0 223 37,17
5 Kato Seiko Japan 41 46 39 41 39 33 0 0 0 239 39,83
6 Ni  Pei-Yi Taiwan 38 39 41 42 42 42 0 0 0 244 40,67
7 Fujiwara  Riyoko Japan 41 39 37 41 42 45 0 0 0 245 40,83
8 Seki Michiko Japan 43 47 38 41 44 42 0 0 0 255 42,50
9 Koshimura  Yuki Japan 43 43 53 42 46 40 0 0 0 267 44,50

10 Ni Yu - Shan Taiwan 44 43 50 46 42 47 0 0 0 272 45,33
11 Pitchakarn  Chompulao Thailand 52 41 46 52 42 42 0 0 0 275 45,83
12 Ogura Yoshiko Japan 56 41 47 51 39 47 0 0 0 281 46,83
13 Saithip  Buntan Thailand 53 40 49 52 57 49 0 0 0 300 50,00
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Men
1 Cadosch Roger Switzerland 33 32 33 32 34 31 0 0 0 195 32,50
2 Noack  Marcel Germany 35 35 33 30 33 30 0 0 0 196 32,67
3 Schäppi  René Switzerland 26 33 35 37 32 34 0 0 0 197 32,83
4 Templin Marco Germany 35 35 34 33 31 33 0 0 0 201 33,50
5 Paulsen  Achim Germany 32 36 34 34 32 36 0 0 0 204 34,00
6 Junkermann Alexander Germany 32 39 37 35 33 33 0 0 0 209 34,83
7 Hansen Erwin Belgium 36 39 33 35 31 37 0 0 0 211 35,17
8 Bergström Rolf Finland 35 37 37 40 32 35 0 0 0 216 36,00
9 Tanapol Puttipunpalit Thailand 33 35 37 43 37 35 0 0 0 220 36,67

10 Chen  Chao-Ming Taiwan 39 36 38 39 34 41 0 0 0 227 37,83
11 Hassan Karimian noshahr Iran 38 35 39 40 39 36 0 0 0 227 37,83
12 Sekinoyama  Junji Japan 42 38 39 38 40 34 0 0 0 231 38,50
13 Chang  Chia-Feng Taiwan 38 37 42 37 42 36 0 0 0 232 38,67
14 Ozawa Keita Japan 42 39 36 40 36 40 0 0 0 233 38,83
15 Chiu  Wen-Hsien Taiwan 42 37 43 41 40 38 0 0 0 241 40,17
16 Puasombatsak Tanet Thailand 40 41 39 38 41 43 0 0 0 242 40,33
17 Ying De Zhao China 35 38 38 44 48 39 0 0 0 242 40,33
18 Zahir  Rahbar Iran 42 38 42 41 38 42 0 0 0 243 40,50
19 Takeda Yuto Japan 44 42 42 42 39 40 0 0 0 249 41,50
20 Yin Li China 43 50 41 36 40 41 0 0 0 251 41,83
21 Lai  Chin-Chou Taiwan 45 44 41 37 41 44 0 0 0 252 42,00
22 Yanagishita  Tomokazu Japan 42 47 45 38 46 39 0 0 0 257 42,83
23 Ota  Osamu Japan 44 44 42 44 43 44 0 0 0 261 43,50
24 Mohammad Barmakhideh Iran 45 36 46 44 44 49 0 0 0 264 44,00
25 Onaru Yushi Japan 43 38 46 55 44 52 0 0 0 278 46,33
26 Poulsen  Christian Finland 38 44 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 40,00




